Published by ams-OSRAM AG
Tobelbader Strasse 30, 8141 Premstaetten, Austria
Phone +43 3136 500-0
ams-osram.com
© All rights reserved
AS6223
Datasheet
AS6223

AS6223
 Ordering information
Datasheet • PUBLIC • Document Feedback
DS001149 • v2-00 • 2025-Nov-05 5 / 37
/
2 Ordering information
Product type Ordering code Package Delivery form Delivery quantity
AS6223A-AWLM Q65115A0751 WLCSP Tape & reel 500 pcs/reel
AS6223A-AWLT Q65113A8918 WLCSP Tape & reel 12,000 pcs/reel
AS6223I-AWLM Q65115A0895 WLCSP Tape & reel 500 pcs/reel
AS6223I-AWLT Q65115A0894 WLCSP Tape & reel 12,000 pcs/reel
AS6223J-AWLM Q65115A0998 WLCSP Tape & reel 500 pcs/reel
AS6223J-AWLT Q65115A0903 WLCSP Tape & reel 12,000 pcs/reel
AS6223
 Pin assignment
Datasheet • PUBLIC • Document Feedback